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    Academic Calendar (2025-26)

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

PTM & Summer Break 23rd May -  29th June 2025

Cadets Reporting 30th June 2025

PTM & Diwali Break 18th Oct – 26th Oct 2025

Cadets Reporting 26th Oct 2025

PTM & Winter Break 24th Dec – 4th Jan 2026

Cadets Reporting 4th Jan 2026

FEE SCHEDULE

2nd Installment 1st week of August

(Rs. 50,000/-)

3rd Installment 1st week of December

(Rs. 35,000/-)

NEW SESSION

Commences 1st April 2025

Since 2005

Special Visit/ Miscellaneous

Air Force Museum Delhi Cantt 8th October

NSG Day 16th October

National War Museum Sunday / Holiday

IITF & Misc. Visits Working Day

NCC PM Rally 28th January

Visit - Rashtrapati Bhawan Sunday / Holiday
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HOLIDAYS

Ram Navmi – 06th April(Sun)

Mahavir Jayanti – 10th April(Thu)

Ambedkar Jayanti - 14th April(Mon)

Good Friday – 18th April (Fri)

Buddh Purnima –  12th May (Mon)

Bakr Id – 7th June(Sat)

Muharram – 6th July(Sun)

RakshBandhan – 9th Aug(Sat)

Independence Day –15thAug(Fri)

Janmashtami –16th Aug(Sat)

Id-e-Milad –  5th  Sep(Fri)

MahaNavmi – 1st  Oct. (Wed)

Gandhi’s Jayanti- 2nd Oct. (Thu)

Dussehra – 2h Oct. (Thu)

Valmiki Jayanti – 7th Oct. (Tue)

Diwali – 20th  Oct (Mon)

Govardhan Puja – 22nd Oct(Wed)

Bhai Dooj – 23rd Oct (Tue)

Haryana Day – 1st Nov(Sat)

Nanak’s Jayanti –5th Nov. (Wed)

Guru TegBahaudur’s Matyrdom Day 

– 24th Nov (Mon)

Christmas – 25th Dec. (Thu)

New Year – 1st Jan. (Thu)

Republic Day – 26th Jan. (Mon)

MahaShivratri – 15th Feb(Sun)

Holika Dahan – 2nd March (Mon)

Holi – 3rd  March (Tue)

Eid-ul-Fitr – 21st March(Sat)

RamNavmi – 27th March (Fri)

Mahavir Jayanti – 31st March (Tue)Note :Military Training Camp(Dates will be intimated later)                                                                                               

                                                                                            Total Working Days-225

SSB Training

At Noida (XI,XII) 19th May -20th June 2025

EXAM SCHEDULE – TENTATIVE DATES
VIII IX X XI XII Exam Dates

UT1 CT1 CT1 UT1 UT1 15th May-22nd 

May

UT2 PT1 PT1 UT2 UT2 14th July–22nd 

July

T1 PT2 PT2 T1 T1 12th Sep-25th  Sep

UT3 CT2 CT2 UT3 UT3 3rd Nov-11th Nov

PT3 T2 4th Dec – 15th Dec

UT4 PT-3 PB1 UT4 PB1 9th Jan 

FT FT FT 27th Feb-11th Mar
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